
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 26, 1993

Philadelphia
Fruit Market

FMladdplila, Pa.
Wednesday, June 23, 1993

BT ABOUT STEADY 1/2cut AZ 9* 9.00
12t 10.00-IZOO ISi 10.00-IZOOroottly
11.00 CA 9i 9.00-10.00 mottly 10.00 fr

qualS-OO 12*9.50-11.00moetly 11.00one
label 12.00 fr qual 8.00 IS* 10.00-IZOO
manly ILOO-IZOO 18t man-
ly 11.00GA 9* 10.00 HONEYDBWS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 2/3 cut AZ
6t 9.00-9.30 St 9.00-9.50 CA 5t
10.00-12.00 manly 1000 6t 11.00 8t
12.00 MX 5* 9.00-10.00 6t 9.00-10.00
MISC MELONS; 2/3 cut AZ Crenihtw
St IZOO6* 1ZOO Orange Fleih6i 14.00 8t
12.00 CA Ctenthaw 4. 10.00-12.00 3t
10.005* 10.00-IZOO JoanCanary 4t 11.00
—WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY per melon FL Crimton Sweet
20-24lb3.00-3.75tome 2.75 25-28lb4.00

Royal Sweet 20-24 lb 3.25-3.50 24-28 lb
4.00GA Sangria 12-18lb Z2S-Z5O 24-28
lb 4.50TX Sangria 16-18 lb2.50 25-28 lb
5.00.

aTRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctni FL Indian
RiverRed 23i 10.00 27i9.00 32* 9.00 36i
9.00 40i 8.00 ord cond 2.00-3.00
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cut CA
9St 18.30fr qual ISJO ordqutl A fr cond
8.00-10.
00 llSi 23.50 fr qual 20,00-22.00 140i
26.00- fir qual 23.50-25.00 ordqual*
cond 6.00-8.00 16Si 28.50-30.00fair qual
23.50- oid qual & cond 6.00-8.00
200 i 23.50-25.00fr qual 21.00 235« fair
qual 16.50 crtj SP BOAT 90i 16.00 16S«
19.00—LIMES: MARKET HIGHER 10
lb dm MX Seedless Type 48i 5.00-5.50
S4i 5.00-5.5063i 5.00-5 JO—MISC CIT-
RUS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
STEADY ctm CA Valencia 40a 18.00fr
qual 950 48s 18.00 fr qual 9.50 S6i
16.50- fr qual 9.00-10.50 72s
14.50- mostly 14.50 fr qual
9.00- 88i 13.00-14.00 moitly 13.00
fr qual 9-9.50 113 i 10.50-13.50 fr qual
9-950138 s 1100fr qual9-9.504/5 buctns
FL Valencia 64s 10.00 80s 10.00-1150
mostly 11.00-1150 100 s 11.00-1150
mostly 1150ctm 10 4-Ib sks FL Valencia
80s 12.00 —TANGELOS: OFFERINGS
NONE —TANGERINES: OFFERINGS
NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctm ttypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s one
label 23.00 80s 21.00 88s 19.00-21.00
mostly 19.00-20.00 100 s 17.00 one label
18.50 113 s 17.00-1750 125 s 16.50-17.00
Golden Delicious 72s 20.00 80s
18.50- 88s 18.00-20.00 100s
16.00- one label 19.00 113 s 1450
one label 18.00125 s 13.50138 s 13.50U.S.
ExFcy Red Delicious 72s 19.00 88s 17.00
100 s 16.00 Golden Delicious 100 s 16.00
one label 64s & 80s 20.00100 s 19.00 125s
16.00WAFcyRed Delicious 72s 145080s
14.50 88s 14.50-16.00 few 17.00 100s
14.50- 113 s 14.00-15.00 125s
14.00- NEW CROP cms celpk SF

Granny Smith 80s 18.00 90s 18.00 100s
16.00 110 s 15.00 120 s 14.50OLD CROP

ctm celpk NYCombU.S. ExFcy-U.S.Fey
Rome 88s frqual 6.00-7.00 —APRICOTS:
MARKET STEADY 24 lb ctm CA Patter-
son #8 21.00-23.00 #lO 17.00-20.00 fair
cond 12.50-13.00 #l2 15.00 Royal #l2
14.00- #l4 12.00.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER flu 12 1-pt flmwrpd cups NC
med 12.00-15.00 mostly 13.00-14.00 fr
cond 7.00-8.00 NI med 12.00-15.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 1/2-pt flmwrpd cups CA
Blackberries 12.00fair cond 8.00-10.00
RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 1/2-pt cups flmwrpd CA
Red 15.00-18.00 fr cond 12.00 OR AIR
Red 24.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADYflu 121-ptbku CA
med-lge 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 one label
12.00fr cond 5.00-6.00.

—AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY
cm« 21yrCA Hui 40t 11.0048i 11.0060i
10.00—BANANAS: 40 lb ctni IMPORT
BOAT 11.50fair quality 10.00 40 lb ctni
bagged IMPORT BOAT 11.50ctni inititu-MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-

mMORTON BUILDINGS, INC.
Excellence Since 1903

3368 York Rd. CONTAC * P.O. Box 126,
Gettysburg, Philllpsburg,
PA 17325 NJ 08865

717/624-3331 201/454-7900
1 1-800-447-7436 DM* only, «•!CM\ or wrtta today

(or mom Mormaien

ticnal pk IMPORT BOAT petite 12.00
CHERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 20 lb dm WAWAOne Bing 11
row iz A Igr 26.00 fair appear loai 21.00
12row is * Igr 20.00-21.00 —FRUITS

OTHER: etna 1lyrCL BOAT ApplePean
Hotui 14i 11.00 15« 10.00 flu 1 lyr CA
Figi Black Million 40i 10.00 4li
10.00- 54i 10.00-12.00 dm 12 1-pt

fakli CAFigs Black Minion 17.00-14.00-
-GRAPES: MARKETABOUT STEADY
NEW CROP 22 lb dm CA Thompson
Seedlen 11.00-20.00 moody 19.00 lame
17.00Fima Seedlen 17.00-20.00madly
11.0019.00sane bias 22.0081ackBeauty

Seedlen fr ccnd 10.00-12.00 MX Periette
15.00- Thompion Seedlen
16.00- modly 17.00-11.00 Flame
Seedlen 17.00-19.00modly 11.00 White
Seedlen Type 16.00-17.00 fr cond
12.0013.00 Exotic 14.0015.00 2021 lb
lu|ibfd CAPerlette 12.00-14.00MX Per-
iette 15.00 II lblugi wrpd CL Ribien erd
cond 4.00 KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADYflu 1lyr CL BOAT 36a 5.00
MANGOES; MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr MX Tommy Atkiru 9a 6.50 10i 6.50
12i6.507.00m01dy 6.5014.6.507.00
NECTARINES; MARKET STEADY dm
2 lyr trypk CA California Well Matured
May Diamond SOi 18.00 S6i 15.00 25 tti
dmlie CA California Well Matured June
Glo7oiz 10.0011.00 May Diamend64 iz
13.0013.5072iz 11.0012.0080 iz 11.00
84 iz 9.0010.00 88 iz 10.00 May Grand
80 iz 9.0010.00 Spring Red 56 iz 15.00
60 iz 12.0013.00 64 iz 13.0014.0072 n
11.0012.0080 iz 9.0010.00 84 iz 10.00
88 iz 9.00 96 iz 8.50 —PAPAYA:
OFFERINGS INSUF TO QUOTE
PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctnt 2 lyr trypk CA California Well
Matured Flavorcreit 42i 13.50 48l
12.0012.50 SOi 12.0012.50 June Lady
42a 13.0013.5048 a 12.00 25 lbdm
CA California Well Matured Flavorcreit
56 iz 11.0012.00 64 iz 9.0010.00 June
Lady 56 iz 11.0012.00 64 iz 9.0010.00
38 lb dm SC U.S. ExOne Surecrop 2
l/B“up 12.00 Garnet Beauty 2 1/4-2 1/2“
one label 18.00 2 1/8-2 1/4“ one label
16.00 -PEARS; MARKET STEADY 4/5
budni wrpd WA U.S. One D*Anjou 70i
25.00 80i 25.0090i 25.00 40 lb boxi AG
BOAT Packham Triumph 90i 19.00 lOOi
19.00 —PERSIMMONS; dm 1 lyr CL

BOAT Hachiya 20s fr cond 6.00
PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY dm
HI AIR 6s 12.00 —PLANTAINS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 28 lb dm Ise CA Black Amber
2x3 iz 18.50-22.00 2x3x3 iz 16.00-18.00
one label 20.00 3x3 sz 15.00-16.00mostly
15.00 one label 19.00 2x3x4 sz 1150few
11.00 one label 18.00 3x4 sz 13.00-16.00
acme 10.00 3x4x4 sz 12.00-15.00 some
10.00 3x4x5 sz 11.00 Black Beaut 2x3x4

sz 19.00 3x4 sz-15.00 Burgandy 4x4 sz
17.00 Santa Rosa 2x3x4 sz 16.00 3x4 sz
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15.00-19.00 3x4x4 sz 16.00-17.00 acme
loai 12.00 4x4 iz 13.00-16.00 acme loas
11.00 3x4x5 iz 15.004x5 iz 13.00Wick-

son 2x3x4 iz 20.00 3x4 sz 20.00
POMEGRANATES; OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 22, 1993
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.15-1555 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

BROCCOLI: 5.50-9.00 12-16CT.
CABBAGE: 5.00-9.00 CRATE.
CHERRIES: SWEETDARK 8.00-13.00

8 QT. FLAT; SOUR 6.50-12.50 8 QT.
FLAT.

CAULIFLOWER: .45-.55 HEAD.
LETTUCE: BOSTON ANDRED LEAF

2.50-3.75 16-24 CT.
SPRING ONIONS: 12.50-18.0040 CT.

BUNCH.
RADISHES: 6.75-8.00 40CT. BUNCH.
RED BEETS: 4.75-9.50 15 CT.

BUNCH.
RHUBARB: 8.25-10.50 IS LBS.
RASPBERRIES: BLACK 17.00-24.00

12 PINT FLAT; RED 14.00-21.00 12 Vi
PINTS.

HULL PEAS: 14.00-22.00 1 1/9 BU.
SNAP BEANS; GREEN 10.00-18.50 1

1/9BU., YELLOW 15.00-25.001 1/9BU.
SUGAR PEAS: 14.50-18.50 10 LBS.
SUGAR SNAP PEAS: 12.00-20.00 10

LBS.
STRAWBERRIES: 14.00-21.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
SPINACH: 6.50-9.50 1 1/9 BU.
SQUASH: SMALL PATTYPANS

9.50-14.00 6-8 LBS.
TOMATOES: HOTHOUSE 6.75-9.50

10 LBS #l. 14.00-25.00 25 LB.
HOTHOUSE.

CUCUMBERS: 8.00-14.00 1 1/9 BU.
ZUCCHINI: YELLOW 5.00-11.50 !4

BU., GREEN 2.50-9.50 ■/. BU.
SHRUBBERY; ARBORVITAE, PYR-

AMID AND GLOBE TYPE 7.00-10.00;
BURNING BUSH 8.50-11.50; UPRIGHT
AND SPREADING YEWS 3.75-4.00;
BLUE SPRUCE 8.50-11.00 EACH.

BEDDING PLANTS: ASSORTED
VARIETY OFFLOWERS .75-4.00FLAT;
GERANIUMS, DAHLIAS POTTED 4-6”
.45 .85 EACH; ASSORTED HERBS AND
PERENNIALS .25-.50 4” POT; ASS-
SORTED HANGING BASKETS
2.25-4.75 EACH.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: TOMATOES,
PEPPERS. EGGPLANT 1.75-3.25 RAT;
CUCUMBERS, ZUCCHINI. WATER-
MELON AND CANTALOPE 2.75-4.50
FLAT.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON-
DAY. TUESDAY, THURSDAY. AND
FRIDAY, 10 A.M.
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Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Open every da; but Wed. & Sun., 9:30

a.m.
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: 1.70 LB.
GREEN BEANS; GREEN 18.00-29.00

BU., YELLOW 32.00 BU.
CUCUMBERS: 5.00-9.00 M BU.
SUGAR PEAS: 6.50-16.50 10 LBS.
SNAP PEAS: 8.00-17.00 10 LBS.
HULL PEAS: 7.00-1100 Vt BU.
RHUBARB: 4.50-8.00 IS LB. BOX.
STRAWBERRIES: 850-20.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
BLUEBERRIES; 15.00-18.00 12 PINT

PLAT.
NEW POTATOES: 7.50-12.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
SQUASH: GREEN 450-9.00 % BU.,

YELLOW 4.50-9.00 V 4 BU.
TOMATOES: SOUTHERN 8.50-14.00

25 LBS., LOCAL GREENHOUSE
7.00-19.00 10 LBS.

HAY AND STRAW AUCTION SAT.
AT 9 A.M.

Southern Maryland
Regional

Farmers’ Market
P.O. Box 144, Cheltenham, Md. 20623

June 18, 1993
BEANS: 6.50-10.S0 BU.
BROCCOLI: *4.50-7.75.
CABBAGE: 6.50-7.50.
CUCUMBERS: MED. 9.00-9.50 1 1/9

BU., 8.00 BU.
COLLARD GREENS: 5.00-6.50 15LB.

BOX.
GREEN KALE: 4.75-6.5015 LB. BOX.
SPRING ONIONS: 10.50.
SNOW PEAS: 6.50-7.50 BU.
PEAS: 4.50-9.00.
SQUASH; PATTYPAN 7.00 V 4 BU.,

YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK 3.50-8.50
V, BU.. GREEN ZUCCHINI 1.50-6.50
BU., SUMMER 3.50.

TOMATOES: LARGE 8.50 25 LB
BOX. 13,00-16.00 X-LGE.

PATIO TOMATOES: 1.50-2.00.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: 4.50 FLAT
BEDDING PLANTS AND POTTED

2.25-3.75.

New Jersey
Fruit

Bridgeton, New Jersey
Wednesday, June 23,1993

BERRIES' —BLUEBERRIES:
DEMAND Light MARKETLower. Wey-
mouth & Bluetu varieties. fits 12 1-pt
{lmwipdcupimed 12.00few 11.00fewIge
13.00-14.00.
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